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MM MARIBOR 2015
Maribor, 12/ - 13/12/2015

3 - 3.del nedelja predtekmovanje / 3th part sunday heats 13/12/2015 - 9:00

17. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
13/12/2015 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

Odprto

1. IVANOV Oleksii 1994 UKR 24.31 785 A
2. ŽBOGAR Robert 1989 GBR 25.02 720 A
3. RAMIC Vedad 1996 BS 25.63 670 A
4. COSTE Alin 1992 CMC 25.65 668 A
5. LEUTHARD Manuel 1998 LIES 25.99 642 A
6. KUKLA Severin 1997 SVWOE 26.04 639 A
7. ČEPRKALO Mihajlo 1999 22ABL 26.11 633 A
8. GRGIC Dorijan 1998 ZPK 26.47 608 A
9. HREN Erik 1996 BM 26.68 594 B

POGAČAR Žan 1996 GBR 26.68 594 B
11. DOVER Vasja 1995 PDM 26.86 582 B
12. HROVATIN Žan 1998 LL 26.91 579 B
13. DOVER Luka 1997 PDM 26.94 577 B
14. ŠTIH Gašper 2001 OL 27.00 573 B
15. COSTE Florin 1998 LBM 27.17 562 B
16. SZILAGYI Richard 1998 LBM 27.34 552 B
17. OMAHEN Andraž 1998 IL 27.46 544 C
18. ZAVADLAL Matic 2000 RL 27.63 534 C
19. TOŠOVIČ Tadej 2001 PDM 27.82 524 C
20. LIZDE Dzenan 1998 BS 27.95 516 C
21. MURESAN Bogdan 1996 CMC 28.07 510 C
22. SAVIČ David 1997 RL 28.09 509 C
23. LESJAK Filip 1999 BM 28.57 483 C

KLEMENC Peter 2001 LL 28.57 483 C
25. ŠTRAUS Luka 1993 BM 28.68 478 R
26. BERBEROVIĆ Emir 1998 BS 28.81 471 R
27. MEŠIĆ Adi 1999 BM 29.05 460
28. TOBIAS David 2000 BM 29.17 454
29. ŽIŽEK Gašper 2000 BM 29.62 434
30. HARB Benjamin 2000 BM 31.20 371
31. ŽLEBNIK VAUHNIK Jakob Andrej 2002 PDM 32.42 331
32. ŠPITALAR Gregor 1991 BM 32.82 319
33. ATELŠEK KASTREVC Vid 1999 PDM 33.29 305
34. LEVAČIČ Nik 2001 BM 35.01 262
35. JELIN Dino 2003 ORMO 35.34 255
36. GUSEL Tadej 2000 BM 35.78 246

Moški / Men M1

1. IVANOV Oleksii 1994 UKR 24.31 785 A
2. ŽBOGAR Robert 1989 GBR 25.02 720 A
3. RAMIC Vedad 1996 BS 25.63 670 A
4. COSTE Alin 1992 CMC 25.65 668 A
5. KUKLA Severin 1997 SVWOE 26.04 639 A
6. HREN Erik 1996 BM 26.68 594 B

POGAČAR Žan 1996 GBR 26.68 594 B
8. DOVER Vasja 1995 PDM 26.86 582 B
9. DOVER Luka 1997 PDM 26.94 577 B

10. MURESAN Bogdan 1996 CMC 28.07 510 C
11. SAVIČ David 1997 RL 28.09 509 C
12. ŠTRAUS Luka 1993 BM 28.68 478 R
13. ŠPITALAR Gregor 1991 BM 32.82 319
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MM MARIBOR 2015
Maribor, 12/ - 13/12/2015

17. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje

Moški / Men M2

1. LEUTHARD Manuel 1998 LIES 25.99 642 A
2. ČEPRKALO Mihajlo 1999 22ABL 26.11 633 A
3. GRGIC Dorijan 1998 ZPK 26.47 608 A
4. HROVATIN Žan 1998 LL 26.91 579 B
5. COSTE Florin 1998 LBM 27.17 562 B
6. SZILAGYI Richard 1998 LBM 27.34 552 B
7. OMAHEN Andraž 1998 IL 27.46 544 C
8. LIZDE Dzenan 1998 BS 27.95 516 C
9. LESJAK Filip 1999 BM 28.57 483 C

10. BERBEROVIĆ Emir 1998 BS 28.81 471 R
11. MEŠIĆ Adi 1999 BM 29.05 460
12. ATELŠEK KASTREVC Vid 1999 PDM 33.29 305

Moški / Men M3

1. ŠTIH Gašper 2001 OL 27.00 573 B
2. ZAVADLAL Matic 2000 RL 27.63 534 C
3. TOŠOVIČ Tadej 2001 PDM 27.82 524 C
4. KLEMENC Peter 2001 LL 28.57 483 C
5. TOBIAS David 2000 BM 29.17 454
6. ŽIŽEK Gašper 2000 BM 29.62 434
7. HARB Benjamin 2000 BM 31.20 371
8. LEVAČIČ Nik 2001 BM 35.01 262
9. GUSEL Tadej 2000 BM 35.78 246

18. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
13/12/2015 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

Odprto

1. HAJDINJAK Katja 1993 OL 28.69 667 A
2. KLANČAR Neža 2000 OL 28.95 649 A
3. KLINAR Anja 1988 GBR 28.97 648 A
4. PINTAR Tjaša 1997 GBR 29.06 642 A
5. SCHNEIDER Kristina Maria 1999 LBM 29.27 628 A
6. BALANT MARIN Kaja 1999 BM 29.31 625 A
7. MLINAR Maruša 1998 FR 29.41 619 A
8. NAGLIČ Diana 1999 FR 29.78 596 A
9. BUD Florina 1999 LBM 30.04 581 B

10. KOCIJAN Neža 1999 OL 30.34 564 B
11. JESENOVEC Julija 2000 TK 30.44 558 B
12. LOTRIČ Maja 2003 TK 30.84 537 B
13. KRISTAN Gaja 1999 GBR 30.99 529 B
14. MATKOVIČ Manuela Maksi 2000 OL 31.01 528 B
15. JERNEJ Tia 2001 BM 31.06 525 B
16. NAGY Vivien 2000 SUM 31.33 512 B
17. PAŠUKAN Emina 2001 BS 31.47 505 R
18. KADOGLU Vasiliki 2003 ASTER 31.53 502 ?

ZOGOVIČ Jelena 2002 LL 31.53 502 ?
20. NOVAK Ana 2001 LL 31.76 491
21. ČUČNIK Brina 2001 IL 32.00 480
22. PETEK Medea 1999 PDM 32.19 472
23. HELER Rea 2002 PDM 32.21 471
24. MENCINGER Saša 2002 FR 32.24 470
25. ZORONJIĆ Ajla 2000 BS 32.58 455
26. GLOBOKAR Sara 2002 LL 32.80 446
27. BOROVAC Adna 2000 BS 33.00 438
28. KAŠMAN Kim 2001 PDM 34.54 382
29. SLEBNIK KRECENBAHER Alja 2001 BM 34.63 379
30. NARMONTAITE Neda 2002 KLPG 34.66 378
31. KAŠMAN Neja 2003 PDM 35.16 362
32. PERUŠEK Ana Paula 2001 BM 35.19 361
33. SPAHIĆ Iman 2002 BS 35.37 356
34. HEREGA Nika 2003 BM 37.29 303
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MM MARIBOR 2015
Maribor, 12/ - 13/12/2015

18. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje

Ženske / Women W1

1. HAJDINJAK Katja 1993 OL 28.69 667 A
2. KLINAR Anja 1988 GBR 28.97 648 A
3. PINTAR Tjaša 1997 GBR 29.06 642 A
4. SCHNEIDER Kristina Maria 1999 LBM 29.27 628 A
5. BALANT MARIN Kaja 1999 BM 29.31 625 A
6. MLINAR Maruša 1998 FR 29.41 619 A
7. NAGLIČ Diana 1999 FR 29.78 596 A
8. BUD Florina 1999 LBM 30.04 581 B
9. KOCIJAN Neža 1999 OL 30.34 564 B

10. KRISTAN Gaja 1999 GBR 30.99 529 B
11. PETEK Medea 1999 PDM 32.19 472

Ženske / Women W2

1. KLANČAR Neža 2000 OL 28.95 649 A
2. JESENOVEC Julija 2000 TK 30.44 558 B
3. MATKOVIČ Manuela Maksi 2000 OL 31.01 528 B
4. JERNEJ Tia 2001 BM 31.06 525 B
5. NAGY Vivien 2000 SUM 31.33 512 B
6. PAŠUKAN Emina 2001 BS 31.47 505 R
7. NOVAK Ana 2001 LL 31.76 491
8. ČUČNIK Brina 2001 IL 32.00 480
9. ZORONJIĆ Ajla 2000 BS 32.58 455

10. BOROVAC Adna 2000 BS 33.00 438
11. KAŠMAN Kim 2001 PDM 34.54 382
12. SLEBNIK KRECENBAHER Alja 2001 BM 34.63 379
13. PERUŠEK Ana Paula 2001 BM 35.19 361

Ženske / Women W3

1. LOTRIČ Maja 2003 TK 30.84 537 B
2. KADOGLU Vasiliki 2003 ASTER 31.53 502 ?

ZOGOVIČ Jelena 2002 LL 31.53 502 ?
4. HELER Rea 2002 PDM 32.21 471
5. MENCINGER Saša 2002 FR 32.24 470
6. GLOBOKAR Sara 2002 LL 32.80 446
7. NARMONTAITE Neda 2002 KLPG 34.66 378
8. KAŠMAN Neja 2003 PDM 35.16 362
9. SPAHIĆ Iman 2002 BS 35.37 356

10. HEREGA Nika 2003 BM 37.29 303

19. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
13/12/2015 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

Odprto

1. RASOVSZKY Kristof 1997 BAL 27.72 652 A
2. MODRIĆ Ivan 1996 BM 28.01 632 A
3. OMICEVIC Adrijan 1995 ZPK 28.02 631 A
4. UNGUR Andrei 1998 LBM 28.11 625 A
5. TISZAI Andras 2000 BPH 28.21 618 A
6. POGAČAR Žan 1996 GBR 28.31 612 A
7. VODENIK Vito 1998 TK 28.65 590 A
8. DEMŠAR Domen 2000 OL 29.22 556 A
9. LECHNER Maximilian 2000 SVS 29.31 551 B

10. ŠIMIĆ Anđelo 1999 BS 29.37 548 B
11. GLADEK Mark 1998 TK 29.48 542 B
12. PLESA Andrei 1997 LBM 29.69 530 B
13. KOVAČIĆ Marko 2001 22ABL 30.32 498 B
14. ŠENICA Primož 2001 LL 31.10 461 B
15. TOBIAS David 2000 BM 31.57 441 B
16. ZUPANČIČ Tilen 2000 IL 31.71 435 B
17. TOŠOVIČ Tadej 2001 PDM 31.77 433 R
18. RIHTER Žan 2000 FR 31.91 427 R
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MM MARIBOR 2015
Maribor, 12/ - 13/12/2015

19. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

rezultat točke

19. EMŠO Isa 1996 BS 32.02 423
20. SADIKOVIC Kerim 2003 ORMO 32.44 406
21. DAUGELA Aurimas 2000 KLPG 32.60 401
22. FILIPOVIČ Marko 2001 BM 34.36 342
23. HARB Benjamin 2000 BM 34.37 342
24. NUMIC Eman 2003 ORMO 35.13 320
25. ATELŠEK KASTREVC Vid 1999 PDM 35.86 301
26. VOLKOVAS Benas 2001 KLPG 37.24 269
27. LEVAČIČ Nik 2001 BM 40.25 213
28. DREZNJAK Josip 2004 ORMO 40.47 209

DSQ SZILAGYI Richard 1998 LBM
SW 4.4 - 

Moški / Men M1

1. RASOVSZKY Kristof 1997 BAL 27.72 652 A
2. MODRIĆ Ivan 1996 BM 28.01 632 A
3. OMICEVIC Adrijan 1995 ZPK 28.02 631 A
4. POGAČAR Žan 1996 GBR 28.31 612 A
5. PLESA Andrei 1997 LBM 29.69 530 B
6. EMŠO Isa 1996 BS 32.02 423

Moški / Men M2

1. UNGUR Andrei 1998 LBM 28.11 625 A
2. VODENIK Vito 1998 TK 28.65 590 A
3. ŠIMIĆ Anđelo 1999 BS 29.37 548 B
4. GLADEK Mark 1998 TK 29.48 542 B
5. ATELŠEK KASTREVC Vid 1999 PDM 35.86 301

DSQ SZILAGYI Richard 1998 LBM
SW 4.4 - 

Moški / Men M3

1. TISZAI Andras 2000 BPH 28.21 618 A
2. DEMŠAR Domen 2000 OL 29.22 556 A
3. LECHNER Maximilian 2000 SVS 29.31 551 B
4. KOVAČIĆ Marko 2001 22ABL 30.32 498 B
5. ŠENICA Primož 2001 LL 31.10 461 B
6. TOBIAS David 2000 BM 31.57 441 B
7. ZUPANČIČ Tilen 2000 IL 31.71 435 B
8. TOŠOVIČ Tadej 2001 PDM 31.77 433 R
9. RIHTER Žan 2000 FR 31.91 427 R

10. DAUGELA Aurimas 2000 KLPG 32.60 401
11. FILIPOVIČ Marko 2001 BM 34.36 342
12. HARB Benjamin 2000 BM 34.37 342
13. VOLKOVAS Benas 2001 KLPG 37.24 269
14. LEVAČIČ Nik 2001 BM 40.25 213

20. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
13/12/2015 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

Odprto

1. SCHOLLMAYER Ava 1999 RL 30.94 668 A
2. KOŠAK Anemari 1996 NC 31.26 648 A
3. MACAVEI Carina 1994 CMC 31.59 628 A
4. KUKLA Julia 1998 SVWOE 32.04 602 A
5. GROBELŠEK Lora 1997 TP 32.34 585 A
6. MEDVEŠEK Urška 1998 BM 32.66 568 A
7. BALANT MARIN Kaja 1999 BM 32.77 563 A
8. KOŠIR Manca 1997 TK 32.83 559 A
9. HANCMAN Urška 2002 FR 32.94 554 B

10. JELESIJEVIČ Anja 2003 OL 33.09 546 B
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MM MARIBOR 2015
Maribor, 12/ - 13/12/2015

20. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

rezultat točke

11. ORZAC REKA Paula 2000 LBM 33.14 544 B
12. ŠKULJ Ana 2001 TK 33.17 542 B
13. MARIČ Nikolina 2002 LL 33.40 531 B
14. MARIN Nela 2000 PDM 33.44 529 B
15. SEDEJ Anja 2000 TK 33.57 523 B
16. MEDIŽEVEC Adriana 1999 TK 33.76 514 B
17. PLESA Iulia-Bianca 1995 LBM 34.52 481 R
18. KREVZEL PANIČ Špela 2003 LL 34.78 470 R
19. MUKAETOVA Menče 2001 LL 35.49 443
20. KOROŠAK Laura 2002 PDM 36.66 402
21. KAŠMAN Kim 2001 PDM 36.72 400
22. HRUSTEMOVIĆ Iris 2002 BS 37.60 372
23. JERNEJ Tia 2001 BM 37.83 365
24. HEREGA Nika 2003 BM 38.60 344

Ženske / Women W1

1. SCHOLLMAYER Ava 1999 RL 30.94 668 A
2. KOŠAK Anemari 1996 NC 31.26 648 A
3. MACAVEI Carina 1994 CMC 31.59 628 A
4. KUKLA Julia 1998 SVWOE 32.04 602 A
5. GROBELŠEK Lora 1997 TP 32.34 585 A
6. MEDVEŠEK Urška 1998 BM 32.66 568 A
7. BALANT MARIN Kaja 1999 BM 32.77 563 A
8. KOŠIR Manca 1997 TK 32.83 559 A
9. MEDIŽEVEC Adriana 1999 TK 33.76 514 B

10. PLESA Iulia-Bianca 1995 LBM 34.52 481 R

Ženske / Women W2

1. ORZAC REKA Paula 2000 LBM 33.14 544 B
2. ŠKULJ Ana 2001 TK 33.17 542 B
3. MARIN Nela 2000 PDM 33.44 529 B
4. SEDEJ Anja 2000 TK 33.57 523 B
5. MUKAETOVA Menče 2001 LL 35.49 443
6. KAŠMAN Kim 2001 PDM 36.72 400
7. JERNEJ Tia 2001 BM 37.83 365

Ženske / Women W3

1. HANCMAN Urška 2002 FR 32.94 554 B
2. JELESIJEVIČ Anja 2003 OL 33.09 546 B
3. MARIČ Nikolina 2002 LL 33.40 531 B
4. KREVZEL PANIČ Špela 2003 LL 34.78 470 R
5. KOROŠAK Laura 2002 PDM 36.66 402
6. HRUSTEMOVIĆ Iris 2002 BS 37.60 372
7. HEREGA Nika 2003 BM 38.60 344

21. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
13/12/2015 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

Odprto

1. AMBROS Lukas 1997 SVS 4:07.56 702 A
50m: 28.81 28.81 150m: 1:31.41 31.17 250m: 2:33.50 30.45 350m: 3:36.12 31.37

100m: 1:00.24 31.43 200m: 2:03.05 31.64 300m: 3:04.75 31.25 400m: 4:07.56 31.44

2. BAU Martin 1994 BM 4:12.47 662 A
50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:31.56 31.45 250m: 2:34.61 31.56 350m: 3:39.89 32.99

100m: 1:00.11 31.38 200m: 2:03.05 31.49 300m: 3:06.90 32.29 400m: 4:12.47 32.58

3. ZAMBO Balazs 1992 DT 4:14.99 642 A
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:33.36 32.42 250m: 2:37.96 31.97 350m: 3:42.67 32.11

100m: 1:00.94 32.19 200m: 2:05.99 32.63 300m: 3:10.56 32.60 400m: 4:14.99 32.32

4. JURJEVČIČ Nejc 1993 LL 4:15.14 641 A
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:33.29 32.15 250m: 2:38.03 32.56 350m: 3:43.47 32.75

100m: 1:01.14 31.42 200m: 2:05.47 32.18 300m: 3:10.72 32.69 400m: 4:15.14 31.67
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MM MARIBOR 2015
Maribor, 12/ - 13/12/2015

21. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

rezultat točke

5. PALOMERA BUECHEL Emilio 1999 TURR 4:16.20 633 A
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:32.17 31.70 250m: 2:38.17 33.13 350m: 3:44.91 33.26

100m: 1:00.47 31.67 200m: 2:05.04 32.87 300m: 3:11.65 33.48 400m: 4:16.20 31.29

6. ŠENICA Andraž 1999 LL 4:17.58 623 A
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:34.88 32.65 250m: 2:40.40 32.73 350m: 3:45.72 32.62

100m: 1:02.23 32.49 200m: 2:07.67 32.79 300m: 3:13.10 32.70 400m: 4:17.58 31.86

7. MATRAI Roland 2001 BAL 4:19.68 608 A
50m: 29.11 29.11 150m: 1:34.80 33.23 250m: 2:41.38 32.76 350m: 3:47.54 33.27

100m: 1:01.57 32.46 200m: 2:08.62 33.82 300m: 3:14.27 32.89 400m: 4:19.68 32.14

8. PEČAR Rok 2001 GBR 4:24.33 577 A
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:36.68 33.50 250m: 2:44.00 33.26 350m: 3:51.33 33.47

100m: 1:03.18 33.06 200m: 2:10.74 34.06 300m: 3:17.86 33.86 400m: 4:24.33 33.00

9. ČENČIČ Nejc 2000 TK 4:28.88 548 B
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:39.32 34.56 250m: 2:47.86 34.00 350m: 3:55.96 33.78

100m: 1:04.76 34.10 200m: 2:13.86 34.54 300m: 3:22.18 34.32 400m: 4:28.88 32.92

10. RIHTER Žan 2000 FR 4:30.61 537 B
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:37.46 33.67 250m: 2:46.84 34.75 350m: 3:57.00 34.78

100m: 1:03.79 33.57 200m: 2:12.09 34.63 300m: 3:22.22 35.38 400m: 4:30.61 33.61

11. DOLENC Arne 1999 OL 4:31.29 533 B
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:39.31 34.21 250m: 2:48.12 34.58 350m: 3:57.23 34.05

100m: 1:05.10 33.94 200m: 2:13.54 34.23 300m: 3:23.18 35.06 400m: 4:31.29 34.06

12. BJELOVUČIĆ Gal 1999 BM 4:34.91 512 B
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:38.52 34.08 250m: 2:47.96 34.84 350m: 3:59.70 35.91

100m: 1:04.44 33.64 200m: 2:13.12 34.60 300m: 3:23.79 35.83 400m: 4:34.91 35.21

13. BESTER Blaž 1999 LL 4:35.73 508 B
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:39.62 34.53 250m: 2:49.22 34.06 350m: 4:01.17 36.25

100m: 1:05.09 34.08 200m: 2:15.16 35.54 300m: 3:24.92 35.70 400m: 4:35.73 34.56

14. HUTTER Žiga 2000 BM 4:36.20 505 B
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:45.35 36.00 250m: 2:55.21 34.89 350m: 4:04.31 33.13

100m: 1:09.35 36.14 200m: 2:20.32 34.97 300m: 3:31.18 35.97 400m: 4:36.20 31.89

15. KREK BAŠELJ Matjaž 2003 KKR 4:43.03 470
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:43.52 36.29 250m: 2:55.72 36.37 350m: 4:08.06 36.24

100m: 1:07.23 35.30 200m: 2:19.35 35.83 300m: 3:31.82 36.10 400m: 4:43.03 34.97

16. JERČIČ Luka 2001 PDM 4:47.44 448 B
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:44.64 36.39 250m: 2:57.83 36.61 350m: 4:12.02 37.14

100m: 1:08.25 36.29 200m: 2:21.22 36.58 300m: 3:34.88 37.05 400m: 4:47.44 35.42

Moški / Men M1

1. AMBROS Lukas 1997 SVS 4:07.56 702 A
50m: 28.81 28.81 150m: 1:31.41 31.17 250m: 2:33.50 30.45 350m: 3:36.12 31.37

100m: 1:00.24 31.43 200m: 2:03.05 31.64 300m: 3:04.75 31.25 400m: 4:07.56 31.44

2. BAU Martin 1994 BM 4:12.47 662 A
50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:31.56 31.45 250m: 2:34.61 31.56 350m: 3:39.89 32.99

100m: 1:00.11 31.38 200m: 2:03.05 31.49 300m: 3:06.90 32.29 400m: 4:12.47 32.58

3. ZAMBO Balazs 1992 DT 4:14.99 642 A
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:33.36 32.42 250m: 2:37.96 31.97 350m: 3:42.67 32.11

100m: 1:00.94 32.19 200m: 2:05.99 32.63 300m: 3:10.56 32.60 400m: 4:14.99 32.32

4. JURJEVČIČ Nejc 1993 LL 4:15.14 641 A
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:33.29 32.15 250m: 2:38.03 32.56 350m: 3:43.47 32.75

100m: 1:01.14 31.42 200m: 2:05.47 32.18 300m: 3:10.72 32.69 400m: 4:15.14 31.67

Moški / Men M2

1. PALOMERA BUECHEL Emilio 1999 TURR 4:16.20 633 A
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:32.17 31.70 250m: 2:38.17 33.13 350m: 3:44.91 33.26

100m: 1:00.47 31.67 200m: 2:05.04 32.87 300m: 3:11.65 33.48 400m: 4:16.20 31.29

2. ŠENICA Andraž 1999 LL 4:17.58 623 A
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:34.88 32.65 250m: 2:40.40 32.73 350m: 3:45.72 32.62

100m: 1:02.23 32.49 200m: 2:07.67 32.79 300m: 3:13.10 32.70 400m: 4:17.58 31.86

3. DOLENC Arne 1999 OL 4:31.29 533 B
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:39.31 34.21 250m: 2:48.12 34.58 350m: 3:57.23 34.05

100m: 1:05.10 33.94 200m: 2:13.54 34.23 300m: 3:23.18 35.06 400m: 4:31.29 34.06

4. BJELOVUČIĆ Gal 1999 BM 4:34.91 512 B
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:38.52 34.08 250m: 2:47.96 34.84 350m: 3:59.70 35.91

100m: 1:04.44 33.64 200m: 2:13.12 34.60 300m: 3:23.79 35.83 400m: 4:34.91 35.21

5. BESTER Blaž 1999 LL 4:35.73 508 B
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:39.62 34.53 250m: 2:49.22 34.06 350m: 4:01.17 36.25

100m: 1:05.09 34.08 200m: 2:15.16 35.54 300m: 3:24.92 35.70 400m: 4:35.73 34.56
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MM MARIBOR 2015
Maribor, 12/ - 13/12/2015

21. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje

Moški / Men M3

1. MATRAI Roland 2001 BAL 4:19.68 608 A
50m: 29.11 29.11 150m: 1:34.80 33.23 250m: 2:41.38 32.76 350m: 3:47.54 33.27

100m: 1:01.57 32.46 200m: 2:08.62 33.82 300m: 3:14.27 32.89 400m: 4:19.68 32.14

2. PEČAR Rok 2001 GBR 4:24.33 577 A
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:36.68 33.50 250m: 2:44.00 33.26 350m: 3:51.33 33.47

100m: 1:03.18 33.06 200m: 2:10.74 34.06 300m: 3:17.86 33.86 400m: 4:24.33 33.00

3. ČENČIČ Nejc 2000 TK 4:28.88 548 B
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:39.32 34.56 250m: 2:47.86 34.00 350m: 3:55.96 33.78

100m: 1:04.76 34.10 200m: 2:13.86 34.54 300m: 3:22.18 34.32 400m: 4:28.88 32.92

4. RIHTER Žan 2000 FR 4:30.61 537 B
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:37.46 33.67 250m: 2:46.84 34.75 350m: 3:57.00 34.78

100m: 1:03.79 33.57 200m: 2:12.09 34.63 300m: 3:22.22 35.38 400m: 4:30.61 33.61

5. HUTTER Žiga 2000 BM 4:36.20 505 B
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:45.35 36.00 250m: 2:55.21 34.89 350m: 4:04.31 33.13

100m: 1:09.35 36.14 200m: 2:20.32 34.97 300m: 3:31.18 35.97 400m: 4:36.20 31.89

6. JERČIČ Luka 2001 PDM 4:47.44 448 B
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:44.64 36.39 250m: 2:57.83 36.61 350m: 4:12.02 37.14

100m: 1:08.25 36.29 200m: 2:21.22 36.58 300m: 3:34.88 37.05 400m: 4:47.44 35.42

22. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
13/12/2015 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

Odprto

1. ODER Tjaša 1994 FR 4:25.09 734 A
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:38.52 33.54 250m: 2:44.93 33.05 350m: 3:51.87 33.31

100m: 1:04.98 33.57 200m: 2:11.88 33.36 300m: 3:18.56 33.63 400m: 4:25.09 33.22

2. PERŠE Špela 1996 GBR 4:27.07 718 A
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:39.41 33.76 250m: 2:46.80 33.84 350m: 3:54.35 34.04

100m: 1:05.65 33.24 200m: 2:12.96 33.55 300m: 3:20.31 33.51 400m: 4:27.07 32.72

3. TACCIOLI Elisa 2000 TOS766 4:27.65 713 A
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:40.20 34.47 250m: 2:48.38 33.73 350m: 3:55.35 33.32

100m: 1:05.73 33.96 200m: 2:14.65 34.45 300m: 3:22.03 33.65 400m: 4:27.65 32.30

4. NATLAČEN Gaja 1997 FR 4:27.81 712 A
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:40.63 34.49 250m: 2:48.37 33.37 350m: 3:55.38 33.18

100m: 1:06.14 34.08 200m: 2:15.00 34.37 300m: 3:22.20 33.83 400m: 4:27.81 32.43

5. BOHINC Špela 1995 TK 4:28.52 706 A
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:40.86 34.41 250m: 2:49.11 34.00 350m: 3:55.62 33.40

100m: 1:06.45 33.92 200m: 2:15.11 34.25 300m: 3:22.22 33.11 400m: 4:28.52 32.90

6. TERAN Ajda 1998 GBR 4:30.17 693 A
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:39.38 33.94 250m: 2:47.86 34.27 350m: 3:56.33 34.26

100m: 1:05.44 33.56 200m: 2:13.59 34.21 300m: 3:22.07 34.21 400m: 4:30.17 33.84

7. FAIN Katja 2001 BM 4:31.01 687 A
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:39.86 34.44 250m: 2:48.67 34.29 350m: 3:57.70 34.35

100m: 1:05.42 34.11 200m: 2:14.38 34.52 300m: 3:23.35 34.68 400m: 4:31.01 33.31

8. RANT Erin 2002 KKR 4:40.29 621 A
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:40.96 34.88 250m: 2:52.53 36.04 350m: 4:05.05 36.24

100m: 1:06.08 34.42 200m: 2:16.49 35.53 300m: 3:28.81 36.28 400m: 4:40.29 35.24

9. KADOGLU Vasiliki 2003 ASTER 4:43.88 597 B
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:45.29 36.21 250m: 2:57.05 35.99 350m: 4:09.48 36.54

100m: 1:09.08 35.44 200m: 2:21.06 35.77 300m: 3:32.94 35.89 400m: 4:43.88 34.40

10. ČAMPA Meta 1998 TK 4:44.84 591 B
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 1:45.11 36.10 250m: 2:57.33 36.20 350m: 4:09.59 35.78

100m: 1:09.01 36.19 200m: 2:21.13 36.02 300m: 3:33.81 36.48 400m: 4:44.84 35.25

11. GOMBOC Maša 2001 GBR 4:45.09 590 B
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:46.50 36.83 250m: 2:58.88 35.29 350m: 4:10.51 35.40

100m: 1:09.67 36.50 200m: 2:23.59 37.09 300m: 3:35.11 36.23 400m: 4:45.09 34.58

12. MARČUN Manca 2002 GBR 4:46.40 582 B
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:44.32 36.15 250m: 2:57.49 36.82 350m: 4:11.16 36.93

100m: 1:08.17 35.74 200m: 2:20.67 36.35 300m: 3:34.23 36.74 400m: 4:46.40 35.24

13. MATKOVIČ Manuela Maksi 2000 OL 4:46.91 579 B
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:47.10 36.70 250m: 2:59.60 35.92 350m: 4:12.41 36.36

100m: 1:10.40 36.96 200m: 2:23.68 36.58 300m: 3:36.05 36.45 400m: 4:46.91 34.50
